:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10016249

Sep 22, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 313,007 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 991463 - 0.019263082 ETH®
49.52 USD

2 991464 - 0.019260544 ETH®
49.52 USD

3 991465 - 0.019238313 ETH®
49.46 USD

4 991466 - 0.065493631 ETH®
168.39 USD

S 991467 - 0.019307829 ETH®
49.64 USD

6 991468 - 0.019287597 ETH&®
49.59 USD

7 991469 - 0.019297191 ETH®
49.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10016249
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/313007
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991463
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991464
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991465
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991466
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991467
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991468
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991469

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

991470

991471

991472

991473

991474

991475

991476

991477

991478

Validator Id

1323130

Amount

- 0.019280437
49.57 USD

- 0.019262243
49.52 USD

- 0.019287245
49.59 USD

- 0.019287691
49.59 USD

- 0.019298515
49.62 USD

- 0.019314803
49.66 USD

- 0.019278995
49.57 USD

- 0.019269209
49.54 USD

- 0.019290111
49.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.046338438
119.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991470
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991471
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991472
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991473
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991474
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991475
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991476
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991477
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/991478
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1323130

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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